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pUBUC SERVlCE 
coMMISSlON 

SHARPSBURG WATER DISTRICT 
SHARPSBURG, KENTUCKY 

PHONE 247-2281 

PSC Ky. 1 
1st Revised She:et ? 2 

cancels ' 
Origihal Sheet 2

1
3 
1 

REVISED TARIFF SBEETU)F SRA.RPSBtlRG WAT DIS.TRICT. 

NOI'Be 

NEW RATES. AS OF JULY, I, 1969 

c:u..s.s c 

FIRST 2000 GALLONS 

NEXT 3000 GJ.LLONS 

OVER SOOO GALLONS 

CLASS B 

FlRST 5,000 GALLOlS 

OVER 5,000 GALLONS 

FIEID OR PASTURE CONNECT ION 

FIRST 2, 000 GALLO~"S 

OVER 2,000 GALLONS 

SCHOOLS 

FIRST 501 000 GALLONS 

OVER 50,000 GALLONS. 

• 6.a5 

t 1.10 PER 1,000 GALLON 

$ .as ER 1,000 GALLON 

$ .as PER l,000 GALLON 

$ 3.85 

$ .as PER 1, 000 GALLON 

so.co 

··1 

RATES. NOT TO BE RAISED ARE AS. FOLLOWS. 

TRUCK SAI.ES 

$ 2.00 PER 11 000 GALLON 

Approvea by KPSC 
No. 5136- dated June 

( 

~ffective: 
July 1, 1969 

Y-*--~-~---• mUIR1KAJ' 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 

__ o_r_i_g_i_n_a_l ___ SHE ET NO •. _ 2_. --

Sharpsburg Water District CANCELLING P. s.c . ~o. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

-------- SllEE T NO. __ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 

Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial 
customers 

Rates: 

CLASS II n SERVICE ONLY 

First ~& gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) 

Next 10 ,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 

Next 000 gallons of wa.ter used per 1,000 gallons 

Next 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 

Over lS, 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum charge shall apply whether if~~ gallons or less 
used ~-
Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month. 
Term: Of service is monthly basis. 
Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district 
to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required to 
sign a special contract, setting out special rates 
applicable. 
~~f7ld or Pastur;e Connections CC~ass A &. Class .B S_ervio Only 
First 4,oao gallons of water u ed per month (Minimum Bill) 
Over 2 • .aoo gallons of wat.er used per 1,000 gal,l.ons 
Minimum charge shall apply whether 2.000 gals . or less used . 

Fire Hydrants: 
· ent . 

$200.00 install ar, annu 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$8 . 00 

. as 

. 75 

$3 . 15 
•. 75 

September 1, 1966 
~:::::..;:;:.p,;z...:::.:.:;.q:..:;c..-.:~~~ 'Sttfl ~fsr6ijT IVE I-~~~~~ 

Board of Commissioners 

Commission of Ky. in 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 

Original SHEET NO. J3 
---------~ ·-~-

CANCELLI~G P.s.c. ~o. 
Name o ssu1ng Corporation 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE 
.. PER UNIT 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 

.Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial 
customers 

Rates: 

CLASS "C" SERVICE ONLY 

First i~~g~ gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) 

Next 3 ,000 gallons of water used per l,000 gallons 

Next 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 

Next 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 

Over 5, 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum charge shall apply whether l*~ii gallons or less 
used ~-
Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month. 
Term: Of service is monthly basis. 

$5 . 60 

i .oo 

. 85 

Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district li 
to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required to 
sign a special contract, setting out special rates :It 
applicable. CHECKED fl / 

PU UC SERYICE COMMISSION v I 

SEP 1 6 1966 

Fire Hydrants: $200. 00 insta 'i"a&~B!Yi516!dle ' year, annual 
rent. 

DATE . OF 

'.ISSUED BY __ ...;.;;..::=......,.........,......,....., ....... --.=----TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners 

Issued by 
Case No. ------

the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
August 29, 1966 




